

Taste of Westport

Since 2004, the Taste of Westport has been a sought-after event for local foodies and the primary fundraiser for CLASP. Taste of Westport 2023 was a sold-out event, thanks in part to our magical venue, the Inn at Longshore. We're thrilled that this iconic spot will be hosting us again for 2024 and expect even more buzz as guests anticipate the delicious menu items and tempting cocktails that the area's favorite restaurants will be offering. In addition to ticket sales, funds will be raised at the event through a silent auction of items generously donated by our restaurant participants and a wide range of local businesses.

CLASP: Who We Are

CLASP Homes Inc. is a Westport-based non-profit that serves adults with autism and other intellectual and developmental disabilities throughout Fairfield County. Our residences are home to 85 men and women in 7 towns, and our Community Center in Bridgeport provides day services to many more. While government funding provides for the most basic needs, we rely on the support of donors and corporate sponsors to offer opportunities that bring joy, growth, and fulfillment into their lives.

Our Shared Audience

Taste of Westport attendees are your customers, your potential customers, and even your employees. Your sponsorship of the Taste of Westport offers you an opportunity to show them that you support their community and the people living in it who rely on CLASP to provide loving, caring, and supportive homes and opportunities to lead full lives.

Partnership Opportunities

We offer several levels of sponsorship that bring recognition to your business and your support of our mission. We are also open to discussing how we can bring value to you and your audience. For more information, please contact Robin Hammond, Development Director, at 203-226-7895 x144 or at rhammond@clasphomes.org.

Sponsorship Levels

For a complete description of sponsorship benefits and to discuss opportunities in more detail, please reach out to Robin Hammond at 203-226-7895, ext. 144

Sponsor of Impeccable Taste

Contribution of at least \$10,000

Sponsor of Refined Taste

Contribution of at least \$5,000

Sponsor of Distinctive Taste

Contribution of at least \$2,500

Sponsor of Prime Taste

Contribution of at least \$1,000

Friend of the Taste

Contribution of \$500 - \$999

Contact Us

(203-226-7895x144

